
 
  

 

 
International Association of Government Officials 

    
  

  

 

 

 

 
Officers 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Division Directors 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P.	O.	Box	785,	Dunn,	NC		27335				
												800-890-7368

 

 

 

registerofdeeds@caldwellcountync.org

 
 

sdavis@dconc.gov

 

bill.werngren@cityhall.goteborg.se

Treasurer
Ricky Hatch, CPA, County Clerk/Auditor 
Weber County
2380 Washington Blvd., Ste.320
Ogden, UT 84401
801-399-8400
rhatch@co.weber.ut.us

 

dkobitz@ucnj.org

  

lucy.adame-clark@bexar.org

efey@stlouisco.com 

 

  
 

  

 

 

General Counsel
Patrick K. Bond
Bond, Dickson & Associates, PC
400 S. Knoll Street, Unit C
Wheaton, IL 60187
630-681-1000
patrickbond@bond-dickson.com

Immediate Past President
Wayne L. Rash, Register of Deeds
Caldwell County
905 West Avenue NW
Lenoir NC 28645
828-757-1399

 

  
 

Bill Werngren, Director
City of Gothenburg, Sweden
City Hall
Gothenburg

 

40482

 

Sweden
+46 707611073

 
 

christine.jones@maryland.gov

 
 

2021-2022 Executive Board

 
 

  

  

 

 

Delegation Directors’ Chair
Dennis S. Kobitz, Commissioner 
Union County Board of Elections 
271 North Broad Street
Elizabeth, NJ 07208
908-527-4123

Clerks’ Division
Lucy Adame-Clark, County Clerk 
Bexar County
100 Dolorosa, Ste. 104
San Antonio, TX 78205-3083
210-335-2216

 

  

 

wegmanpenny@co.kane.il.us

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Second Vice President
Christine Jones, Elections Directors 
Queen Anne's County, MD110 
Vincit St. Ste 102
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-0832

Secretary
Teneshia Hudspeth, County Clerk 
Harris County
201 Caroline St. Ste. 460Houston, 
TX 77002713.755.6411
thudspeth@cco.hctx.net

Election Officials’ Division
Eric Fey, Democratic Elections Dir. 
St. Louis County
725 Northwest Plaza Dr.
St. Ann, MO 63074
314-615-1851

Recorders’ Division
Christine "Chris" Walker, Clerk 
Jackson County
10 S Oakdale Ave., Room 114
Medford, OR 97501541-774-6147
walkercd@jacksoncounty.org

Treasurers’ Division
Penny Wegman, Auditor 
Kane County
719 S Batavia Ave.

 Geneva, IL 60134
630-232-5918

President
Sharon Davis, Registerof Deeds 
Durham County, NC
200 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701
919-560-0496

Vice President
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